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Volleyball Albury Wodonga Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Summer Wednesday Indoor 2025 - Division 2

Round 1 - Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025

Victory Lutheran College

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2
Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 1 (Near 1 o1utu Hayley's Team
Stage)
Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:30 Court 2 Leftovers Nothing But Net
Wed 19 Feb 2025 19:45 Court 2 Ball Busterz Hot Diggity
Wed 19 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 1 (Near v Stars Spikerz
Stage)
Wed 19 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 2 Diggin Divas United Nations
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Referees

Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12



Round 2 - Week starting Wed 26 Feb 2025

Victory Lutheran College

Day

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025
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Time

18:30

18:30

19:45

19:45

21:00

Court

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Ball Busterz

Diggin Divas

Hayley's Team

Nothing But Net

Albury Stars

Team 2

United Nations

Honolulu

Leftovers

Spikerz

Hot Diggity

Referees

Joshua Matammu

Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12



Round 3 - Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025

Victory Lutheran College

Day

Wed 05 Mar 2025

Wed 05 Mar 2025

Wed 05 Mar 2025

Wed 05 Mar 2025

Wed 05 Mar 2025
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Time

18:30

18:30

19:45

21:00

21:00

Court

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2
Court 2

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Team 1

Ball Busterz

United Nations

Albury Stars

Diggin Divas

Hot Diggity

Team 2

Leftovers

Hayley's Team

Honolulu

Spikerz

Nothing But Net

Referees

Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12



Round 4 - Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

Victory Lutheran College

Day

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025
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Time

18:30

18:30

19:30

19:30

20:30

Court

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Diggin Divas

Nothing But Net

Honolulu

Hot Diggity

Albury Stars

Team 2

Hayley's Team

Ball Busterz

Spikerz

United Nations

Leftovers

Referees

Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12



Round 5 - Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

Victory Lutheran College

Day

Wed 19 Mar 2025

Wed 19 Mar 2025

Wed 19 Mar 2025

Wed 19 Mar 2025

Wed 19 Mar 2025
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Time

18:30

18:30

19:30

19:30

20:30

Court

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Albury Stars

Leftovers

Spikerz

Nothing But Net

Hayley's Team

Team 2

Diggin Divas

Honolulu

Hot Diggity

United Nations

Ball Busterz

Referees

Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12



Round 6 - Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

Victory Lutheran College

Day

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025
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Time

18:30

18:30

19:30

19:30

20:30

Court

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Court 1 (Near
Stage)

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Hayley's Team

Nothing But Net

Albury Stars

Spikerz

Honolulu

Team 2

Hot Diggity

Diggin Divas

United Nations

Ball Busterz

Leftovers

Referees

Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12



Round 7 - Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Victory Lutheran College

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees
Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 1 (Near g gysterz United Nations
Stage)
Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:30 Court 2 Albury Stars Nothing But Net
Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:30 Court 1 (Near o or Hayley's Team
Stage)
Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:30 Court 2 Hot Diggity Honolulu
Wed 02 Apr 2025 20:30 Court 2 Diggin Divas Leftovers

Page 7 of 7 Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12
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