

Summer Wednesday Indoor 2025 · Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025

/ictory Lutheran College						
Day	Time	Court	Team 1	Team 2	Referees	
Wed 19 Feb 2025		Court 1 (Near Stage)	Honolulu	Hayley's Team		
Ved 19 Feb 2025		Court 2	Leftovers	Nothing But Net		
Ved 19 Feb 2025	19:45	Court 2	Ball Busterz	Hot Diggity		
Ved 19 Feb 2025	21:00	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Albury Stars	Spikerz		
Ved 19 Feb 2025		Court 2	Diggin Divas	United Nations		

Page 1 of 7 Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 26 Feb 2025

Victory Lutheran College						
Day	Time	Court	Team 1	Team 2	Referees	
Wed 26 Feb 2025	18:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Ball Busterz	United Nations	Joshua Matammu	
Wed 26 Feb 2025		Court 2	Diggin Divas	Honolulu		
Wed 26 Feb 2025	19:45	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Hayley's Team	Leftovers		
Wed 26 Feb 2025	19:45	Court 2	Nothing But Net	Spikerz		
Wed 26 Feb 2025	21:00	Court 2	Albury Stars	Hot Diggity		

Page 2 of 7 Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025

Victory Lutheran College						
Day	Time	Court	Team 1	Team 2	Referees	
Wed 05 Mar 2025	18:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Ball Busterz	Leftovers		
Wed 05 Mar 2025		Court 2	United Nations	Hayley's Team		
Wed 05 Mar 2025		Court 2	Albury Stars	Honolulu		
Wed 05 Mar 2025		Court 1 (Near Stage)	Diggin Divas	Spikerz		
Wed 05 Mar 2025		Court 2	Hot Diggity	Nothing But Net		

Page 3 of 7 Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

Victory Lutheran College						
Day	Time	Court	Team 1	Team 2	Referees	
Wed 12 Mar 2025	18:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Diggin Divas	Hayley's Team	······································	
Wed 12 Mar 2025		Court 2	Nothing But Net	Ball Busterz	······································	
Wed 12 Mar 2025	19:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)		Spikerz		
Wed 12 Mar 2025	19:30	Court 2	Hot Diggity	United Nations		
Wed 12 Mar 2025	20:30	Court 2	Albury Stars	Leftovers		

Page 4 of 7 Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

Victory Lutheran College						
Day	Time	Court	Team 1	Team 2	Referees	
Wed 19 Mar 2025	18:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Albury Stars	Diggin Divas		
Wed 19 Mar 2025	18:30	Court 2	Leftovers	Honolulu		
Wed 19 Mar 2025	19:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Spikerz	Hot Diggity		
		Court 2	Nothing But Net	United Nations		
Wed 19 Mar 2025	20:30	Court 2	Hayley's Team	Ball Busterz		

Page 5 of 7 Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

Victory Lutheran College							
Day	Time	Court	Team 1	Team 2	Referees		
Wed 26 Mar 2025	18:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Hayley's Team	Hot Diggity			
Wed 26 Mar 2025		Court 2	Nothing But Net	Diggin Divas			
Wed 26 Mar 2025	19:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)		United Nations			
Wed 26 Mar 2025	19:30	Court 2	Spikerz	Ball Busterz			
Wed 26 Mar 2025	20:30	Court 2	Honolulu	Leftovers			

Page 6 of 7 Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Victory Lutheran College							
Day	Time	Court	Team 1	Team 2	Referees		
Wed 02 Apr 2025	18:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Ball Busterz	United Nations			
Wed 02 Apr 2025		Court 2	Albury Stars	Nothing But Net			
Wed 02 Apr 2025	19:30	Court 1 (Near Stage)	Spikerz	Hayley's Team			
Wed 02 Apr 2025	19:30	Court 2	Hot Diggity	Honolulu			
Wed 02 Apr 2025	20:30	Court 2	Diggin Divas	Leftovers			

Page 7 of 7 Accessed at 29 Apr 2025 at 23:45:12